Position

Coordinator Instructional Prog

Coordinator Instructional Prog

Coordinator Instructional Prog

Mgr. Assess Eval &
Accountability

Coordinator Instructional Prog

Coordinator Instructional Prog

Coordinator Instructional Prog

Coordinator Instructional Prog

Coordinator School Health
Programs

Pro Spec Assessment &
Evaluati

Program Speclst Instruc
Programs

Program Speclst Instruc
Programs

Coordinator Instructional Prog
Pro Spec Assessment &
Evaluati

Senior Administrative Assistant

Sr. Administrative Supervisor

Administrative Assistant Ill

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Department

Stds & Curric

Stds & Curric

Stds & Curric

Stds & Curric

Stds & Curric

Stds & Curric

Stds & Curric

Stds & Curric

Stds & Curric

Stds & Curric

Stds & Curric

Stds & Curric

Stds & Curric

Stds & Curric

Stds & Curric

Stds & Curric

Stds & Curric

Total Wages

$129,567

$118,710

$117,907

$111,790

$110,816

$110,816

$110,816

$110,516

$110,516

$108,658

$106,484

$99,040

$96,565

$84,395

$74,882

$74,840

$74,701

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$41,789

$38,375

$30,956

$21,542

$40,064

$34,426

$30,262

$27,304

$30,260

$41,003

$33,976

$32,046

$33,061

$25,168

$37,708

$30,628

$18,433



Program Speclst Instruc
Programs

Administrative Supervisor
Administrative Assistant Ill

Pro Mgr. Assessment &
Evaluatio

Administrative Assistant Ill
Curriculum Specialist Inst Prog
Administrative Assistant Ill
Administrative Assistant Ill
Senior Administrative Assistant
Administrative Assistant Ill

Pro Mgr. Assessment &
Evaluatio

Administrative Assistant Ill
Administrative Assistant Ill
Administrative Assistant Ill
Administrative Assistant Ill
Administrative Assistant Ill

Administrative Assistant Ill

Administrative Assistant Ill

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Stds & Curric

Stds & Curric

Stds & Curric

Stds & Curric

Stds & Curric

Stds & Curric

Stds & Curric

Stds & Curric

Stds & Curric

Stds & Curric

Stds & Curric

Stds & Curric

Stds & Curric

Stds & Curric

Stds & Curric

Stds & Curric

Stds & Curric

Stds & Curric

$72,829

$72,607

$72,018

$70,352

$69,098

$66,750

$65,106

$63,686

$61,839

$60,371

$60,284

$58,625

$58,625

$57,974

$53,749

$47,114

$43,280

$36,350

$36,413

$30,411

$27,587

$16,061

$17,819

$29,330

$31,929

$26,681

$30,656

$16,137

$8,901

$22,297

$26,132

$16,607

$13,856

$34,646

$34,174

$25,944



Administrative Assistant Ill

Program Speclst Instruc
Programs

Program Speclst Instruc
Programs

Coordinator Instructional Prog

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Stds & Curric

Stds & Curric

Stds & Curric

Stds & Curric

$31,280

$29,665

$26,511

$25,027

$5,766

$6,038

$2,711

$6,204



