Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Coordinator Instructional Prog		Orange County Department of Education	Stds & Curric	\$129,567	\$41,789
Coordinator Instructional Prog		Orange County Department of Education	Stds & Curric	\$118,710	\$38,375
Coordinator Instructional Prog		Orange County Department of Education	Stds & Curric	\$117,907	\$30,956
Mgr. Assess Eval & Accountability		Orange County Department of Education	Stds & Curric	\$111,790	\$21,542
Coordinator Instructional Prog		Orange County Department of Education	Stds & Curric	\$110,816	\$40,064
Coordinator Instructional Prog		Orange County Department of Education	Stds & Curric	\$110,816	\$34,426
Coordinator Instructional Prog		Orange County Department of Education	Stds & Curric	\$110,816	\$30,262
Coordinator Instructional Prog		Orange County Department of Education	Stds & Curric	\$110,516	\$27,304
Coordinator School Health Programs		Orange County Department of Education	Stds & Curric	\$110,516	\$30,260
Pro Spec Assessment & Evaluati		Orange County Department of Education	Stds & Curric	\$108,658	\$41,003
Program Speclst Instruc Programs		Orange County Department of Education	Stds & Curric	\$106,484	\$33,976
Program Speclst Instruc Programs		Orange County Department of Education	Stds & Curric	\$99,040	\$32,046
Coordinator Instructional Prog		Orange County Department of Education	Stds & Curric	\$96,565	\$33,061
Pro Spec Assessment & Evaluati		Orange County Department of Education	Stds & Curric	\$84,395	\$25,168
Senior Administrative Assistant		Orange County Department of Education	Stds & Curric	\$74,882	\$37,708
Sr. Administrative Supervisor		Orange County Department of Education	Stds & Curric	\$74,840	\$30,628
Administrative Assistant III		Orange County Department of Education	Stds & Curric	\$74,701	\$18,433

Program SpecIst Instruc Programs	Orange County Department of Education	Stds & Curric	\$72,829	\$36,413
Administrative Supervisor	Orange County Department of Education	Stds & Curric	\$72,607	\$30,411
Administrative Assistant III	Orange County Department of Education	Stds & Curric	\$72,018	\$27,587
Pro Mgr. Assessment & Evaluatio	Orange County Department of Education	Stds & Curric	\$70,352	\$16,061
Administrative Assistant III	Orange County Department of Education	Stds & Curric	\$69,098	\$17,819
Curriculum Specialist Inst Prog	Orange County Department of Education	Stds & Curric	\$66,750	\$29,330
Administrative Assistant III	Orange County Department of Education	Stds & Curric	\$65,106	\$31,929
Administrative Assistant III	Orange County Department of Education	Stds & Curric	\$63,686	\$26,681
Senior Administrative Assistant	Orange County Department of Education	Stds & Curric	\$61,839	\$30,656
Administrative Assistant III	Orange County Department of Education	Stds & Curric	\$60,371	\$16,137
Pro Mgr. Assessment & Evaluatio	Orange County Department of Education	Stds & Curric	\$60,284	\$8,901
Administrative Assistant III	Orange County Department of Education	Stds & Curric	\$58,625	\$22,297
Administrative Assistant III	Orange County Department of Education	Stds & Curric	\$58,625	\$26,132
Administrative Assistant III	Orange County Department of Education	Stds & Curric	\$57,974	\$16,607
Administrative Assistant III	Orange County Department of Education	Stds & Curric	\$53,749	\$13,856
Administrative Assistant III	Orange County Department of Education	Stds & Curric	\$47,114	\$34,646
Administrative Assistant III	Orange County Department of Education	Stds & Curric	\$43,280	\$34,174
Administrative Assistant III	Orange County Department of Education	Stds & Curric	\$36,350	\$25,944

Administrative Assistant III	Orange County Department of Education	Stds & Curric	\$31,280	\$5,766
Program Speclst Instruc Programs	Orange County Department of Education	Stds & Curric	\$29,665	\$6,038
Program Speclst Instruc Programs	Orange County Department of Education	Stds & Curric	\$26,511	\$2,711
Coordinator Instructional Prog	Orange County Department of Education	Stds & Curric	\$25,027	\$6,204